
Provider Name Email Phone Accepts
Absolute Care of Alaska, LLC absolutecareak@gmail.com 907-563-1036 M

Access Alaska, Inc. info@accessalaska.org 907-248-4777 M

All Ways Caring HomeCare amber.comeau@allwayscaring.com 907-258-3498 M, VA , LTC

Arctic Care Services, LLC arcticcare@gci.net 907-561-3131 M

Brightstar Care of Anchorage christine.teel@brightstarcare.com 907-313-2300 VA, LTC

Caregivers of Alaska LLC TonjaH@caregiversofalaska.com 907-414-3673 M, VA, LTC

Caring Companions, LLC caringcompanions@alaska.net 907-278-4357 M

Center for Community Anchorage-Compass Homecare jaxmann@cfc.org 907-276-6960 M, VA , LTC

Consumer Care Network, Inc. consumercarenetwork@hotmail.com 907-344-3050 M
Consumer Direct Care Network InfoCDAK@ConsumerDirectCare.com 907-357-7962 M

Easterseals Alaska - Anchorage cgriffin@easterseals.com 907-277-7325 M, VA

Executive Care, LLC gkiyamova.07@gmail.com 907-720-2171 M

Genacta In-Home Care jeanne.owen@genacta.com 907-644-7952 M, VA, LTC

Good Samaritan Care Services pcs@goodsamaritancares.com 907-561-1600 M

Greenwood Care Services, LLC ges@greenwoodcareservices.com 907-646-2273 M

Home Instead Senior Care Franchise stacee.frost@homeinstead.com 907-277-4663 VA

HomeWell Care Services josh@homewellak.com 907-868-3100 M, VA

Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc. anchorageoffice@maxhealth.com 907-770-0862 M, VA

McKinley Services kmarles@mckinleyak.com 907-258-2100 M
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Midnight Sun Home Care Inc. reception@midnightsuncare.com 907-677-7890 VA, LTC

Preferred Care at Home of Alaska preferhome.com for online request form 907-868-1919 VA

Prime Care Inc. primecare@alaska.net 907-333-4023 M

Reliance Care, Inc. recare@gci.net 907-334-9891 M

Shine Bright Care LLC bkeodouangdy@shinebrightcare.com 907-346-6200 M

Visiting Angels aaronulmer@visitingangels.com 907-868-2650 VA, LTC

Wellspring Home Health Center LLC info@wellspringhomehealth.com 907-357-3655 M

M = Medicaid    VA = Veterans Affairs    LTC = Long Term Care
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